1 3 3 6
2 4 5 7 8
1 3 3 6
2 4 5 7 8
Models Braided Rubber Vinyl
Old Model New Name 12.5 ft (3.8 m) 25 ft (7.6 m) 12.5 ft (3.8 m) 25 ft (7.6 m)
WP-125M W-125 Medium Micro WP-125M-12-R WP-125M-25-R WP-125M-12 WP-125M-25
WP-125L W-125 Long Micro WP-125L-12-R WP-125L-25-R WP-125L-12 WP-125L-25
M= Medium (3.5 in.)  L = Long (5 in.)
Torch packages include torch body, handle, power cable, gas hose, water hose, 45-degree nozzle,
45-degree 1/16 inch chuck, and collet body wrench.
Torch Bodies Handles
W-125 Medium WP-125M Knurled 53N06
W-125 Long WP-125L Ribbed 53N06R
Power Cables and Hoses
Vinyl Braided
12.5 ft (3.8 m) 25 ft (7.6 m) 12.5 ft (3.8 m) 25 ft (7.6 m)
Power Cable 45V03HD 45V04HD 45V03RR 45V04RR
Water Hose* 45V07HD 45V08HD 45V07RBB 45V08RBB
Gas Hose* 45V09 45V10 45V09R 45V10R
*Requires hose clamp 53N04
45° Non-Gas Lens
Electrode Size - inch (mm) .040 (1.0) 1/16 (1.6) 3/32 (2.4)
1 Chuck 45° 125C40-45 125C116-45 125C332-45
2 Glass Nozzle 45° 125N45 125N45 125N45
* Quartz Nozzle 45° 125N45Q 125N45Q 125N45Q
90° Non-Gas Lens
3 Chuck 90° 125C40-90 125C116-90 125C332-90
4 Glass Nozzle 90° 125N90 125N90 125N90
* Quartz Nozzle 90° 125N90Q 125N90Q 125N90Q
5 Glass Nozzle 90° Short 125N90S 125N90S 125N90S
* Quartz Nozzle 90° Short 125N90SQ 125N90SQ 125N90SQ
180° Non-Gas Lens
6 Chuck 180° 50C40 50C116 —
7 Glass Nozzle 180° 125N180 125N180 —
* Quartz Nozzle 180° 125N180Q 125N180Q —
Chuck Wrench
8 53N20
*Not shown.
TIG Torches